

Janicki Recognized by Northrop Grumman with Supplier Excellence Award

SEDRO-WOOLLEY, WA, UNITED STATES, March 11, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Northrop Grumman Corporation (NYSE:NOC) has recognized Janicki as one of its top supplier partners during the company's Supplier Excellence Awards.



"Janicki has supported Northrop

Grumman in delivering technologies that enhance national security for the U.S. and our allies," said Ken Brown, vice president, enterprise global supply chain, Northrop Grumman. "The high-quality performance, dedication and partnership of our supplier teams drive operational excellence to ensure warfighters have next generation advantages in advanced weapons, aircraft, missile defense and space."

"

It is an honor to receive this prestigious award for the second consecutive year. Working alongside Northrop Grumman, we are committed to innovation and strengthening national security."

John Janicki, President of Janicki Recognized for Strategic Excellence, Janicki is instrumental in supporting Northrop Grumman with delivering innovative and cost-effective military and security solutions to give its customers the advantage in a complex world.

"It is an honor to receive this prestigious award for the second consecutive year," said John Janicki, president of Janicki. "Working alongside Northrop Grumman, we are committed to innovation and strengthening national security."

About Janicki

We Create Solutions

Janicki is a privately owned engineering and manufacturing company based in Sedro-Woolley, WA. Janicki specializes in advanced composite materials and metallics, with large-scale facilities and high-precision equipment that produce tools, parts, prototypes and assemblies for a myriad of industries. Learn more at www.janicki.com.

Erin Hurley
Janicki Industries
marketing@janicki.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/792464047

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.